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JASPER COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL 
Home of the Monticello Hurricanes 

1289 College St.  
Monticello, Ga. 31064 

706-468-2227 
 
 
 

Dear Colleague, 
 
 

The Jasper County Middle School Athletic Department welcomes you and your fans 

to beautiful Monticello, Georgia. I hope that your students and parents enjoy their time 

in Jasper County.  Hopefully, this guide will provide you with important information to 

assist you, your student-athletes, and your fans with travel arrangements and 

planning for game day organization. Please feel free to contact me at 706-819-8937 if 

you have any questions or if we can assist you during your visit.  

Tickets will only be available on GoFan at https://gofan.co/app/school/GA51302 

We will not sell tickets for cash at the gate. The concession stand will be open and we 

accept digital payments and cash.  

 Again, welcome to Monticello, and I hope that you have a hospitable 

experience. I wish you and your teams the best this year.  

 
 
 
 
 

Sincerely, 
 
       

Jeff Holloway  
Athletic Director 
Jasper County Charter Schools 
jholloway@jasper.k12.ga.us 



 

        JCMS ADMINISTRATION 

706-468-2227 
 
 

Principal 

Dionka Jackson 

ddjackson@jasper.k12.ga.us 

 
Assistant Principal 

Jeremiah Bundrage 

jbundrage@jasper.k12.ga.us  
 
 
Assistant Principal 
Tyler Smith 
ctsmith@jasper.k12.ga.us  

 
 

HEAD COACHING STAFF 

 

• FOOTBALL CHEER      Morgan Harris                 mharris@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• FOOTBALL      Chad Estes               cestes@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• SOFTBALL      Nicole Johnson           knjohnson@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• CROSS COUNTRY      Kristen West                 knwest@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• VOLLEYBALL      Dani Caldwell      scaldwell@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• BOYS BASKETBALL     Jordan Stone  jfstone@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• GIRLS BASKETBALL     Tracie Glawson  tlglawson@jasper.k12.ga.us. 

• BASKETBALL CHEER   Morgan Harris                    mharris@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• WRESTLING      Ryan Warnock              rwarnock@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• BOYS SOCCER     Ryan Warnock  rwarnock@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• GIRLS SOCCER      Chassidy Hoffman  cahoffman@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• BASEBALL      Justin Hamby    jhamby@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• TRACK                  Eddie Roberts  eroberts@jasper.k12.ga.us 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 



 

                
 

ANNOUNCEMNT FOR FANS: 
Monticello Athletics only sells tickets through GoFan. No tickets will be sold for cash at 
the gate. Go to the Monticello Athletics website for more information about our athletic 
programs or to purchase tickets. https://www.jasper.k12.ga.us/departments/athletics 
No Book bags, coolers, large purses, or other large bags will be allowed  
No pets, balls, toys, skateboards, etc… will be allowed 
All Children under 12 must be accompanied by an adult 
 

Parking Informational Map for 

Jasper County Middle School Athletic Venues. 

Softball, Volleyball, Basketball, and Baseball are played 

at Jasper County Middle School. All other athletic 

events are held at Jasper County High School 
 
 

 
 

https://www.jasper.k12.ga.us/departments/athletics


 

Parking Informational Map 

Jasper County High School Athletic Venues 
 

 

 

 

                           

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


